
WGNM-DT 
Box #364 

5962 Zebulon Rd. 

Macon, GA 31210-2031 

Phone: 478-474-8400 
Fax: 478-474-4777 

wgnm.com  

FCC Pre-File & Post-File 
Proof of Performance 
October 1, 2012 - February 16, 2013 

SCHEDULED 
DAY DATE TIME INITIALS 

Pre-File Monday October 1, 2012 9:28:30 PM RK 
Pre-File Tuesday October 16, 2012 4:28:30 AM RK 
Pre-File Thursday November 1, 2012 6:58:30 PM RK 
Pre-File Friday November 16, 2012 9:58:30 PM RK 
Post-File Saturday December 1, 2012 11:58:30 AM RK 
Post-File Sunday December 16, 2012 9:28:30 PM RK 
Post-File Tuesday January 1, 2012 6:28:30 PM RK 
Post-File Wednesday January 16, 2013 8:58:40 PM RK 
Post-File Friday February 1, 2013 2:28:30 PM RK 
Post-File Saturday February 16, 2013 5:58:30 PM RK 

This television station warrants that the announcements indicated 
above were telecast in accordance with the official station log. 

Rip Kenley,General Manager 

cl).„„)  
Endia Lovelady, 
Traffic Manager 
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